Calculation of Doncaster Council Tax Base 2024/2025

Part of the
Council's Area

Adwick Le Street
Adwick On Dearne
Armthorpe

Askern

Auckley

Austerfield

Barnburgh & Harlington

Barnby Dun & Kirk Sandall

Bawtry

Bentley

Blaxton

Braithwell
Brodsworth
Burghwallis

Cadeby

Cantley with Branton
Clayton with Frickley
Conisbrough Parks
Conisbrough
Denaby

Doncaster
Edenthorpe
Edlington

Finningley

No. of Dwellings

8,577
142
6,622
3,012
2,139
260
875
4,032
1,745
10,210
589
511
1,407
149
90
1,755
101
133
7,300
141
40,416
2,216
3,889
805

Tax Base

4,543
115
4,173
1,475
1,673
215
698
2,736
1,368
5,361
467
445
781
150
85
1,615
97
126
3,666
135
23,724
1,502
1,953
789

Appendix 2



Part of the Council's area No. of Dwellings Tax Base

Fishlake 298 258
Hampole with Skelbrooke 87 86
Hatfield 7,252 4,683
Hickleton 116 116
High Melton 130 124
Hooton Pagnell 92 95
Loversall 58 57
Marr 68 69
Mexborough 7,668 3,972
Moss and District 358 332
Norton 2,047 1,389
Owston 70 65
Rossington 6,338 3,817
Sprotbrough & Cusworth 5,250 3,952
Stainforth 2,964 1,334
Stainton 116 118
Sykehouse 207 196
Thorne 8,243 4,446
Thorpe In Balne 70 73
Tickhill 2,555 2,102
Wadworth 553 394
Warmsworth 1,759 1,160

Authority Totals 143,415 86,730



